Cherry blossoms, gentle sunshine, and bird song sound like a spring dream. Make your new season even dreamier
with the Bring the Spring sale! Welcome the warmth with up to 40 percent off select spring cleaning essentials
including our new Season Essentials™ and Red Cedar Bliss™ essential oil blends—and nurture your daily routine
with 15 percent off select supplements. Plus, buy one oil for you, get one to share, and get your pick of new

Young Living gear. These deals are available on one-time orders while quantities last with no order limits!

Bring on spring with up to 40% off these spring essentials:

Thieves®
Household
Cleaner,
144 oz.

3743 $21.68 $28.52 21.68 15% $25.50 $33.55

Thieves®
Dish Soap, 36387 S1743 32293 1743 15% $20.50 $2697
16 oz.

Thieves®
Spray, 3 pk.

Thieves® Hand

Sanitizing 30632 $13.81 $18.17 13.81 15% $16.25 $21.38
Wipes

Thieves® Bath

& Kitchen 30662 $13.60 $17.89 13.60 15% S16 $21.05
Scrub

Diffuser
Cleaning Kit

3266 $23.37 $30.75 23.38 15% $27.50 $36.18

41605 $9 $11.84 0 40% $15 $19.74

Thieves®
Home 20421 $71.80 SoL.L47 56.20 20% $89.75 $118.09
Cleaning Kit

Thieves®
essential oil 3423 $31.40 S41.31 3140 20% $39.25 S51.64
blend, 15 ml

Patchouli
essential oil, 3570 $15.80 $20.79 15.80 20% $19.75 52599
5 ml

Stress Away"
essential oil 4630 S2741 $36.06 2740 20% S34.25 S45.07
blend, 15 ml

Joy™
essential oil 3372 $38.60 $50.79 38.60 20% S48.25 $63.49
blend, 15 ml

Grapefruit
essential oil, 3560 $15.60 $20.53 15.60 20% $19.50 $25.66
15 ml
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Jasmine
essential oil,
5 ml

Citrus Fresh™
essential oil
blend, 15 ml

Tangerine
essential oil,
15 ml

Purification®
essential oil
blend, 15 ml

3569

3318

3644

3399

$§75.22

$14.20

$15.00

$24.20

$98.98

$18.69

$19.74

$31.84

75.23

14.20

24.20

Try our new Season Essentials and Red Cedar Bliss essential oil blends:

Season Essentials™ essential oil blend, 15 ml

Red Cedar Bliss™ essential oil blend, 15 ml

43941
43909

Nurture your daily routine with 15 percent off select supplements!

MindWise™
dietary
supplement

ICP Daily™
dietary
supplement

FemiGen™
dietary
supplement

Life 9° probiotic
supplement

JuvaPower®
dietary
supplement

MegaCal"
calcium/
magnesium
supplement

SleepEssence™
essential oil
supplement
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21244

36014

3206

18299

3276

27206

4760

$58.65

$36.55

$22.31

$28.26

S42.07

$36.33

$24.22

$7747

S48.09

$29.36

$37.19

$55.36

S47.81

$31.87

58.65

36.55

22.31

28.26

42.08

36.34

24.23

15%

20%

20%

20%

S42.50
S5

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

15%

$88.50

$17.75

$18.75

$30.25

$5592
$71.05

$69

S43

$26.25

$33.25

S49.50

S42.75

$28.50

$116.45  88.50

$§23.36  17.75

$on.67 1875

$39.80  30.25

42.50
Bl

$90.79 69
$56.58 43
$3L4.54 26.25
$43.75 33.25
$65.13 49.50
$56.25 42.75
$37.50 28.50




Buy one oil for you, get one free to share!

Deep Relief" essential Deep Relief" essential ol

oil blend, 5 ml 5503 blend, 5 ml 5503 S16 §21.05 16
\é(luelcr)](r:’e;sn?lntiol oil 3430 Valor® esseBntrirc]ull oil blend, 3430 S44.50 35855 4450
Z\anetr?tric:lllg:télend, gspyo  Vinter Nights® essential 35240 $25.75 $33.88 2575
5 ml oil blend, b ml
S:S;T.ZA c?imend, 3368 Dredthe Again” essential 33688 $36 $47.37 36
15 mi oil blend, 15 ml

Get your pick of just-launched Young Living gear!
Brass Rainbow Earrings L1141 $20 $26.32 0
Blue Resin Earrings 1+1188 $20 $26.32 0
Gold Bracelet 41175 $20 $26.32 0
Thread Hoop Earrings 41143 $20 $26.32 0
Natural Woven Earrings 41187 $15 $19.74 0
White and Gold Bracelet 41195 $20 $26.32 0
Eucalyptus Notebook 41347 $10 $13.16 0
Navy Pen Set 40987 $5 $6.58 0
Mauve Pen Set 41337 $5 $6.58 0
Waist Bag 41586 $20 $26.32 0
Macrame Hoop Earrings 41177 $20 $26.32 0
Roller Set, 3 pk. 42021 S7 $9.21 0
Pink Resin Necklace 41160 $20 $26.32 0
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