



Cherry blossoms, gentle sunshine, and bird song sound like a spring dream. Make your new season even dreamier with the Bring the Spring sale! Welcome the warmth with up to 40 percent off select spring cleaning essentials including our new Season Essentials[™] and Red Cedar Bliss[™] essential oil blends—and nurture your daily routine with 15 percent off select supplements. Plus, buy one oil for you, get one to share, and get your pick of new Young Living gear. These deals are available on one-time orders while quantities last with no order limits!

Bring on spring with up to 40% off these spring essentials:

PRODUCT NAME	ITEM NO.	DISCOUNTED WHOLESALE	DISCOUNTED RETAIL	DISCOUNTED PV	DISCOUNT	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	PV
Thieves [®] Household Cleaner, 14.4 oz.	3743	\$21.68	\$28.52	21.68	15%	\$25.50	\$33.55	25.50
Thieves® Dish Soap, 16 oz.	36387	\$17.43	\$22.93	17.43	15%	\$20.50	\$26.97	20.50
Thieves® Spray, 3 pk.	3266	\$23.37	\$30.75	23.38	15%	\$27.50	\$36.18	27.50
Thieves [®] Hand Sanitizing Wipes	30632	\$13.81	\$18.17	13.81	15%	\$16.25	\$21.38	16.25
Thieves® Bath & Kitchen Scrub	30662	\$13.60	\$17.89	13.60	15%	\$16	\$21.05	16
Diffuser Cleaning Kit	41605	\$9	\$11.84	0	40%	\$15	\$19.74	0
Thieves® Home Cleaning Kit	20421	\$71.80	\$94.47	56.20	20%	\$89.75	\$118.09	70.25
Thieves® essential oil blend, 15 ml	3423	\$31.40	\$41.31	31.40	20%	\$39.25	\$51.64	39.25
Patchouli essential oil, 5 ml	3570	\$15.80	\$20.79	15.80	20%	\$19.75	\$25.99	19.75
Stress Away™ essential oil blend, 15 ml	4630	\$27.41	\$36.06	27.40	20%	\$34.25	\$45.07	34.25
Joy™ essential oil blend, 15 ml	3372	\$38.60	\$50.79	38.60	20%	\$48.25	\$63.49	48.25
Grapefruit essential oil, 15 ml	3560	\$15.60	\$20.53	15.60	20%	\$19.50	\$25.66	19.50

PRODUCT NAME	ITEM NO.	DISCOUNTED WHOLESALE	DISCOUNTED RETAIL	DISCOUNTED PV	DISCOUNT	WHOLESALE	RETAIL	ΡV
Jasmine essential oil, 5 ml	3569	\$75.22	\$98.98	75.23	15%	\$88.50	\$116.45	88.50
Citrus Fresh™ essential oil blend, 15 ml	3318	\$14.20	\$18.69	14.20	20%	\$17.75	\$23.36	17.75
Tangerine essential oil, 15 ml	3644	\$15.00	\$19.74	15	20%	\$18.75	\$24.67	18.75
Purification® essential oil blend, 15 ml	3399	\$24.20	\$31.84	24.20	20%	\$30.25	\$39.80	30.25

Try our new Season Essentials and Red Cedar Bliss essential oil blends:

PRODUCT NAME			RETAIL	PV
Season Essentials [™] essential oil blend, 15 ml	43941	\$42.50	\$55.92	42.50
Red Cedar Bliss™ essential oil blend, 15 ml	43909	\$54	\$71.05	54

Nurture your daily routine with 15 percent off select supplements!

Supplements								
								REGULAR PV
MindWise™ dietary supplement	21244	\$58.65	\$77.17	58.65	15%	\$69	\$90.79	69
ICP Daily™ dietary supplement	36014	\$36.55	\$48.09	36.55	15%	\$43	\$56.58	43
FemiGen™ dietary supplement	3206	\$22.31	\$29.36	22.31	15%	\$26.25	\$34.54	26.25
Life 9 [®] probiotic supplement	18299	\$28.26	\$37.19	28.26	15%	\$33.25	\$43.75	33.25
JuvaPower® dietary supplement	3276	\$42.07	\$55.36	42.08	15%	\$49.50	\$65.13	49.50
MegaCal™ calcium/ magnesium supplement	27206	\$36.33	\$47.81	36.34	15%	\$42.75	\$56.25	42.75
SleepEssence™ essential oil supplement	4760	\$24.22	\$31.87	24.23	15%	\$28.50	\$37.50	28.50

Buy one oil for you, get one free to share!

BOGO								
Deep Relief [™] essential oil blend, 5 ml	5503	Deep Relief [™] essential oil blend, 5 ml	5503	\$16	\$21.05	16		
Valor® essential oil blend, 5 ml	3430	Valor® essential oil blend, 5 ml	3430	\$44.50	\$58.55	44.50		
Winter Nights™ essential oil blend, 5 ml	35240	Winter Nights [™] essential oil blend, 5 ml	35240	\$25.75	\$33.88	25.75		
Breathe Again [™] essential oil blend, 15 ml	33688	Breathe Again [™] essential oil blend, 15 ml	33688	\$36	\$47.37	36		

Get your pick of just-launched Young Living gear!

		YL Gear		
Brass Rainbow Earrings	41141	\$20	\$26.32	0
Blue Resin Earrings	41188	\$20	\$26.32	0
Gold Bracelet	41175	\$20	\$26.32	0
Thread Hoop Earrings	41143	\$20	\$26.32	0
Natural Woven Earrings	41187	\$15	\$19.74	0
White and Gold Bracelet	41195	\$20	\$26.32	0
Eucalyptus Notebook	41347	\$10	\$13.16	0
Navy Pen Set	40987	\$5	\$6.58	0
Mauve Pen Set	41337	\$5	\$6.58	0
Waist Bag	41586	\$20	\$26.32	0
Macrame Hoop Earrings	41177	\$20	\$26.32	0
Roller Set, 3 pk.	42021	\$7	\$9.21	0
Pink Resin Necklace	41160	\$20	\$26.32	0